

D&P Custom Lights & Wiring Systems, Inc. warrants that its products will be free from defects in material and workmanship for one year from receipt of the merchandise. All claims must be presented to D&P Custom Lights & Wiring Systems, Inc. in writing.

In the event that there is a reasonable claim for a defect in material or workmanship, D&P Custom Lights & Wiring Systems, Inc. reserves the right to repair or replace the defective product, to refund the purchase price or to grant a reasonable allowance for such defects. Electrical components will be subject to the warranty of the original manufacturer.

D&P Custom Lights & Wiring Systems, Inc. will have no obligation under this warranty if the product has been altered, misused, abused, improperly installed or not maintained in accordance with reasonable operation and maintenance procedures.

## D & P Custom Lights & Wiring Systems, Inc.

900 63<sup>rd</sup> Avenue North • Nashville, TN • 37209 phone :: 615.350.7800 • toll free :: 800.251.2200 fax :: 615.350.8310 • www.dandpcustomlights.com

e-mail: info@dandpcustomlights.com